rules, and to postpone, suspend or cancel this Competition and any Prizes (which have not 
yet been subject to a draw), or any aspect thereof, without notice, for any reason which the 
Promoter reasonably deems necessary.  

5. The Competition commences on 3 October 2016 and ends on the 16 December 2016, both 
days inclusive. A total of 207 (two hundred and seven) Prizes will be given away, and the 
winners will be determined and announced by the Promoter during the period of the 
Competition. 

6. The winners will be notified via a direct message on Facebook, Twitter and/or Instagram, 
with a subsequent follow up telephone call to confirm their details.